LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
(Rev 06/07/23)
OLP3194-ARTA10_20-Spec-Sheet_R01
Post-Top Lighting Poles
Round | Tapered | Aluminum

ARTA
Post-Top Lighting Poles
Pole Selection Table
Ordering Number
Nominal Mounting
Height
(ft)
Max Recommended Total Load Shaft Dimensions
Bottom OD X Top OD X Length X Thickness
(in X in X ft X in)
Approximate Weight
(lbs)Weight
(lbs)
Effective Projected Area (sq ft)
80 MPHI 90 MPHI 100 MPHI
ARTA103S4.0ASN* 10 50 4.1 3.2 2.4 4.0 X 3.0 X 10 X 0.125 20
ARTA123S4.0ASN* 12 50 3.0 2.2 1.6 4.0 X 3.0 X 12 X 0.125 23
ARTA123S5.0ASN* 12 95 6.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 X 3.0 X 12 X 0.125 25
ARTA143S4.0ASN* 14 50 2.0 1.4 0.9 4.0 X 3.0 X 14 X 0.125 25
ARTA143S5.0ASN* 14 95 5.2 3.9 3.2 5.0 X 3.0 X 14 X 0.125 29
ARTA143S5.0BSN* 14 110 7.9 6.2 4.9 5.0 X 3.0 X 14 X 0.188 41
ARTA163S4.0ASN* 16 50 1.1 0.8 0.5 4.0 X 3.0 X 16 X 0.125 29
ARTA163S5.0ASN* 16 95 4.1 3.2 2.5 5.0 X 3.0 X 16 X 0.125 33
ARTA163S5.0BSN* 16 110 6.5 5.1 4.0 5.0 X 3.0 X 16 X 0.188 46
ARTA183S5.0ASN* 18 60 3.4 2.6 2.0 5.0 X 3.0 X 18 X 0.125 36
ARTA183S5.0BSN* 18 116 5.5 4.2 3.3 5.0 X 3.0 X 18 X 0.188 52
ARTA203S5.0ASN* 20 50 2.5 1.9 1.5 5.0 X 3.0 X 20 X 0.125 40
ARTA203S5.0BSN* 20 95 4.5 3.4 2.7 5.0 X 3.0 X 20 X 0.188 57
* NOTE: With embedded base, shaft length
is 2 ft greater